The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment
HEAVY-DUTY FORKLIFT-KARRIERS
Models 285A-HD and 285AM-HD
MORSE Mfg. Co., Inc.        •        727 West Manlius Street        •        P.O. Box 518        •        East Syracuse, NY 13057-0518
Phone: (315) 437-8475   •   Fax: (315) 437-1029   •   Email: info@MorseDrum.com   •   Website: MorseDrum.com
Copyright 2011  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.  Spec Sheet F285A-HD  (Updated January 17, 2012 8:57 AM)   1
MADE
IN

DIAMETER ADAPTORS
DIAMETER
ADAPTORS
SPARK
RESISTANT
DIAMETER
ADAPTORS
STAINLESS
STEEL
DIAMETER
ADAPTORS
FITS
DIAMETER
SHIP
WEIGHT
55/30-20.5 55/30M-20.5 55/30SS-20.5 20” to 20.5” (50.8 to 52.1 cm) 20 Lb. (9 kg)
55/30-19 55/30M-19 55/30SS-19 18.5” to 19” (47 to 48.3 cm) 24 Lb. (11 kg)
55/30-17.5 55/30M-17.5 55/30SS-17.5 17” to 17.5” (43.2 to 44.5 cm) 35 Lb. (16 kg)
55/30-16 55/30M-16 55/30SS-16 15.5” to 16” 39.4 to 40.6 cm) 35 Lb. (16 kg)
55/30-14.5 55/30M-14.5 55/30SS-14.5 14” to 14.5” (35.6 to 36.8 cm) 36 Lb. (16 kg)